301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

Last Name

ACKERMAN
ALLERT
ALTON
AMES
ANDERSON
BAILEY JR
BARTON
BERGER
BERGESEN
BLAKE
BOECK
BOHM
BOLTON
BOORTZ
BURKHARDT
CARLEY
CHRISTIANSON
CIMPERMAN
(010).¢
CRAMER
CRAPSER
DAGENDESH
DECORAH
DURST
DWYER
EINERWOLD
EWERS
FAAS-METZINGER
FELDT
FLANIGAN SCHELL
FORSETH
FREUND

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

ANDREWEH
ZEBULON B
LYNDELL M
KEITH G
ERICAR
ROGER A
MARK J
BREANNE M
JAMES D
ZELDAE
JASONT
SAMANTHA L
DIANE L
CARMEN T
MIKE D
ANGELAC
HEATH A
JOSEPHN
JENNA M
DIAN K
TAYLOR A
LAURA A
JOCELYN H
GRETAW
JORDYN V
ALEX R
EVAVM
KAREN J
ALYSIA K
CHANDRA K
ADRIANE R

TYLERA

Current Address

4009 BEVERLY DR

333 PARK PLAZA DRIVE
603 EVERGREEN DR

335 EVERGREEN CT APT 4

1723 FRANKLIN ST
425 S WASHINGTON ST
1549 PARK AVE

719 CASS ST APT 2
2220 LOOMIS ST
1002 STATE ST

1011 14THST S

1418 JACKSON ST
322 N MAIN ST

944 REDFIELD ST
216 3RDAVE S

822 13THAVE S
281522ND ST S

426 GILLETTE ST UNIT A
2027 KANE ST

903 WINDSOR ST
1237 JOHNSON ST
1361 27THST S

303 STACY DR
6127THSTS APT1
§22468 SCHUSTER LN
926 AVON ST

410 CASS ST

903 LINDEN DR #7
230 11THSTN

1116 10THST S

1617 TRAVIS ST
6258TH ST S

City, State Zip
ONALASKA WI 54850
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636
STODDARD WI 54658
ONALASKA WI 54650
NEW LISBON WI 53950
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
STODDARD W] 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

BLACK RIVER FALLS WI 54615

LA CROSSE WI 54601

CHASEBURG WI| 54621
LA CROSSE Wi 54603

LA CROSSE Wi 54601

HOLMEN Wi 54636

LA CROSSE Wi 54601

LA CROSSE Wi 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE W! 54601

JUL 0 9 2615



337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

Last Name

GABRIELSON
GOLTZ
GOYETTE
GRAYBAR
HAEDT
HEAFY
HENNIG
HERMEIER
HOGDEN
HOLEN
HOLLERMANN
IKE
JACKSON
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
KELSEY
KING
KISTING
KLAWITER
KLING
KNUTSON
KRONER
KUCERA
KUNZ
LARSON
LARUE
LILLESTRAND
LITTLEJOHN
LUBINSKY
MATHISON
MATTINGLY

MAY

[
i‘:‘

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

RACHEL L
KEVIN R
SHELLY M
ROBERT S
ANNISSA R
MARGARET L
PAIGE M
SAVANNAH J
VICKIE L
BRONSON A
KIMBERLY D
TAYLOR K
BARRY D
KALEY A
ANNA M
KATELYN M
DIANE S
SHIRLEY M
LINNEA S
RYAN W
DAVID C
MICHAEL J
KAELAR
DYLAN J
GARY J
NICHOLAS L
STEVEN R
HUNTER D
REBECCA L
KAITLIN R
ELYSIAL
ELIZABETH R

Current Address

W625 PINE ST

1310 13TH ST 8

814 WINNESHIEK RD
1305 10TH ST §

224 WEST AVE N
1820 WOOD ST
301133RDSTS #
408 6TH ST S, APT #7
2225 PROSPECT ST
5489 HOLEN LN
N1716 SUNNYSLOPE DR

115 BLUE GOOSE HILL RD

3103 26THST S

1346 RED CEDAR CT
708 5THAVE S

W4416 DRECTRAH RD
527 17THST S

26971 AETNA RD
41941 SPILLWAY DR

1710 CRESCENT HILLS DR

603 CALLAWAY CT

5400 MORMON COULEE RD APT 113
401 GILLETTE ST APT 304

629 KING ST

5300 CREEKSIDE PL
2334 MARKET ST
1802 ONALASKA AVE
640 3RD AVE S

950 LINDEN DR #204
1011 MAIN ST

216 22ND STN

1118 VINE ST APT 2

City, State Zip
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
WESTBY WI 54667
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
PLUM CITY WI 54761
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
BENTON WI| 53803
WINONA MN 55987

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA WI| 54650
HOLMEN WI| 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601



365
366
367
368
369
370
KY4
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396

Last Name

MAYER

MC DONALD
MCKEE
MCKINNEY
MEIDL
MEZERA
MILLER
MINDHAM
MOE
MOONEY
MULHERON
NEHLS
NELSON
NIMOCKS
NODOLF

NORMAN ELLIOTT

NOWAK
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
OUELLETTE
PEDEN
PRYCE
RASNAKE
REKOW

RICE
RICHARDSON
RIGGALL
RITTER
ROSTKOWSKI
SCHILLER

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

IRISL
CLIFFORD A
ELLIEE
REBECCAL
ANTHONY J
LAUREL D
JANE M
ERICR
DARRICK G
LORETTAM
ISAIAH T
CANDACE D
JOHNC
MICHAEL A
MEGAN C A
NICOLER
KRISTEN L

CHRISTOPHER E

JAMIE K
KINSEY A
SUKH
ZACHARY C
TREVOR J
TAYLORL
COREY J
JAMES E
ALEXIS J
MARIAH L
CHAD J
CARLEY C
STEPHENY R
ERICT

Current Address

1914 30THST S

2907 SOUTH AVE

W5528 INNSBRUCK RD
703 GOULD ST

N5651 CHEYENNE DR
1728 LOOMIS ST

2623 GREENWOOD DR
42222 HOOVER HOLLOW RD
2802 DENTON ST

1137 TYLER ST

1356 ROSEWOOD TRAIL
E3314 OLD ORCHARD LN
1502 LIBERTY ST

N2073 WEDGEWOOD DR E
7029THSTN

5322 SAND PIPER LANE
1327 STATE ST

1032 ROSE ST

803 ROSE ST

206 4TH ST S APT 1

1032 ROSE ST

1806 LIBERTY ST

1717 GEORGE ST

222 11THSTN

3715 MORMON COULEE RD #211
2122 WINNEBAGO ST
E748 COUNTY ROAD K
330 10TH STN

5123 33RD ST S

616 KANE ST #1

101 S PORTLAND ST

221 21STSTN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WEST SALEM WI 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
BOSCOBEL W1 53805
LA CROSSE Wil 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
COON VALLEY WI 54623
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE Wi 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
GENOA WI 54632

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ROCKLAND WI 54653
LA CROSSE WI 54601



No. Last Name

397 SCHMALTZ
398 SCHMIDT

399 SCHMIDT

400 SCHNEIDER
401 SEITZ

402 SHAFFER

403 SJOLANDER
404 SMITH

405 SOBOTTA

406 SPENCER

407 STEINER

408 STRITTMATER
409 SWEENEY
410 TAMAYO

411 TARNOW

412 TAYLOR

413 THEOBALD
414 THILL

415 TRACHSEL
416 TREDER

417 TUYLS

418 UNTERBERGER
419 VALENTINE
420 VINER

421 WETZEL STEGEN
422 WHITE

423 WILHEWM

424 WILLINGER
426 WITTENBURG
426 WOLLERSHEIM
427 WOODRUFF
428 ZIMMERMAN

Ha4 VovES

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name Mi
LORI A
ERICT
ZACHARY E
EVAND
DANIELLE M
ETHAN A
CRYSTALK
ARON D
TAMARA J
ROBERT A
LAURA L
KERRY D
BONNIE J
MARCO A
MELANIE J
BROOKE M
ERICA J

LISA K
JESSICAR
JEFFREY A
MICHAEL J
CHRISTOPHER J
KATHLEEN M
LYNETTE E
CHARLOTTE L
KYLIE P
CAMILLE A
JAMES A
JOHNC
REBECCAR
DAVID L

MARLINA J
Jonv R

Current Address

5004 PARTRIDGE LN
136 10TH ST S APT 1
510 11TH ST N

300 S LINDEN AVE
433 CALEDONIA ST
807 GREENWOOD ST
430 CALEDONIA ST
2904 BROOKSHIRE PL
108 SELM ST
82920THSTS

2922 29THCT S

727 LIVINGSTON ST
218 24THST S#1
1806 LOSEY BLVD S
304 GRANT ST

228 MAIN ST #203

208 NORTH COTTAGE ST

2115 JOHNSON ST

N12696 TOWN HALL ROAD

N8680 COUNTY RD TA
1107 LA CROSSE ST
577 E LIBERTY ST

961 OAK AVE NORTH
615 SANBORN ST

205 WILLIAM ST APT A
2222 BARLOW ST
316527THST S

326 CARTER PL
N1466 RED OAKS DR
231 10THSTN

1919 21ST ST S

5§32 WATER AVE
JoHe KAWE ST

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
MARSHFIELD, Wi 54449
LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 548601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI| 54636
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
FAIRCHILD, Wi 54741
MINDORO WI 54644
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ADAMS, WI 53910
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI| 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

HILLSBORO, WI 54634
LA CRISE WT St}



